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Trebišnjica Cup
Trebinje, 21.06.2025

Disciplina 20 Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 godina i stariji
21.06.2025 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 4:17.01 Lana Pudar ORMO Banja Luka (BiH) 03.06.2023
Nezvanični BiH - 16 4:17.13 Iman Avdić BIH Netanya (ISR) 07.09.2023
Nezvanični BiH - 14 4:21.02 Iman Avdić STSA Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Ekipno

17 - 18 godina

1. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 5:16.69 410
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:51.77 39.59 250m: 3:13.28 41.19 350m: 4:36.74 40.50

100m: 1:12.18 38.08 200m: 2:32.09 40.32 300m: 3:56.24 42.96 400m: 5:16.69 39.95

2. Helena Jovanović 07 Leotar, TB 5:23.27 386
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:58.25 41.67 250m: 3:21.21 41.31 350m: 4:44.10 41.39

100m: 1:16.58 40.70 200m: 2:39.90 41.65 300m: 4:02.71 41.50 400m: 5:23.27 39.17

3. Elena Škoro 08 Leotar, TB 5:59.85 279
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:12.08 46.96 250m: 3:46.17 47.66 350m: 5:19.05 45.73

100m: 1:25.12 45.00 200m: 2:58.51 46.43 300m: 4:33.32 47.15 400m: 5:59.85 40.80

15 - 16 godina

1. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 5:31.10 359
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:00.18 41.51 250m: 3:25.39 42.68 350m: 4:50.78 41.63

100m: 1:18.67 41.91 200m: 2:42.71 42.53 300m: 4:09.15 43.76 400m: 5:31.10 40.32

2. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 6:14.03 249
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:13.98 48.74 250m: 3:50.85 48.02 350m: 5:28.55 47.88

100m: 1:25.24 45.97 200m: 3:02.83 48.85 300m: 4:40.67 49.82 400m: 6:14.03 45.48

3. Jovana Đorojević 09 Nikšić, NK 6:38.14 206
50m: 42.88 42.88 150m: 2:23.90 51.30 250m: 4:07.87 51.13 350m: 5:50.54 51.24

100m: 1:32.60 49.72 200m: 3:16.74 52.84 300m: 4:59.30 51.43 400m: 6:38.14 47.60

13 - 14 godina

1. Ana Bojanić 11 A. Verde, PG 5:48.16 309
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:02.08 43.58 250m: 3:32.93 46.47 350m: 5:04.14 45.44

100m: 1:18.50 41.40 200m: 2:46.46 44.38 300m: 4:18.70 45.77 400m: 5:48.16 44.02

2. Lana Kovač 11 Leotar, TB 5:53.42 295
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:06.51 45.45 250m: 3:38.38 46.33 350m: 5:09.65 45.60

100m: 1:21.06 42.47 200m: 2:52.05 45.54 300m: 4:24.05 45.67 400m: 5:53.42 43.77

3. Ivna Delić 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:56.33 288
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:05.90 45.04 250m: 3:38.19 46.91 350m: 5:10.94 46.14

100m: 1:20.86 42.67 200m: 2:51.28 45.38 300m: 4:24.80 46.61 400m: 5:56.33 45.39

4. Maris Cuk 12 Jug, DU 6:05.59 266
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:09.37 46.50 250m: 3:44.52 47.57 350m: 5:18.66 45.71

100m: 1:22.87 44.65 200m: 2:56.95 47.58 300m: 4:32.95 48.43 400m: 6:05.59 46.93

5. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 6:07.36 263
50m: 43.47 43.47 150m: 2:18.67 47.64 250m: 3:54.07 47.13 350m: 5:24.90 45.19

100m: 1:31.03 47.56 200m: 3:06.94 48.27 300m: 4:39.71 45.64 400m: 6:07.36 42.46

6. Doris Vukčević 12 A. Verde, PG 6:19.74 238
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:17.45 49.51 250m: 3:56.36 49.62 350m: 5:33.20 48.53

100m: 1:27.94 47.88 200m: 3:06.74 49.29 300m: 4:44.67 48.31 400m: 6:19.74 46.54

7. Irena Ninkovic 12 KVS Leotar, TB 6:32.57 215
50m: 42.97 42.97 150m: 2:21.02 50.10 250m: 4:03.23 350m: 5:45.06

100m: 1:30.92 47.95 200m: 4:53.91 2:32.89 300m: 6:32.57 2:29.34 400m: 6:32.57 47.51
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Trebišnjica Cup
Trebinje, 21.06.2025

Disciplina 20, Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free

VK-EXH Merjem Čampara 13 Orka, MO 5:06.81 451
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:53.11 39.04 250m: 3:11.69 39.01 350m: 4:30.80 39.47

100m: 1:14.07 38.95 200m: 2:32.68 39.57 300m: 3:51.33 39.64 400m: 5:06.81 36.01

VK-EXH Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 5:35.07 346
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:04.84 42.79 250m: 3:31.03 42.02 350m: 4:55.10 41.53

100m: 1:22.05 43.20 200m: 2:49.01 44.17 300m: 4:13.57 42.54 400m: 5:35.07 39.97

VK-EXH Helena Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 5:38.70 335
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:59.57 43.79 250m: 3:28.06 44.72 350m: 4:57.56 44.86

100m: 1:15.78 40.29 200m: 2:43.34 43.77 300m: 4:12.70 44.64 400m: 5:38.70 41.14


